Business Team

Power of Three Marketing

ORDERING PROCEDURE FOR STEMTECH SOUTH AFRICA
ALL ORDERS GO DIRECTLY FROM YOU TO STEMTECH
WhatsAPP to 0824167160

OR
email to frazack@stemtech.com

SUBJECT LINE IS - BT(YOUR No) PRODUCT ORDER

Example - If your BT number is 2035 your Order would be
BT(2035) PRODUCT ORDER

IMPORTANT !! ..... AT THE SAME TIME SEND COPY OF THE
ORDER TO BUSINESS TEAM BY EMAIL
orders@btpcoop.com

This procedure will enable you to:
1. Receive an initial discount

2. Receive a ‘cash-back’ REBATE when we receive our
TEAM REBATE from the company.

TO OBTAIN YOUR BT MEMBER No

go to
https:/Iwww.btpcoop.com/Getting%20Started.php

Fill in the INQUIRY FORM and press ‘SEND’
WHEN YOU RECEIVE THE RESPONDER
DOWNLOAD YOUR APPLICATION FORM

Fill itin FULLY and mail it to
info@btpcoop.com
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PRODUCT PRICE COMPARISON.

Product
No

ITEM

STEMTECH
PRICE

BT
PRICE

BT ORDER
DISCOUNT

BT
REBATE

SR3

R725

R690

R35

R90

StemFlo

R605

R570

R35

R50

WIN (=

Migra-Stem

R605

R570

R35

R50

4 (1+2)

SR3+StemFlo

R1330

R1260

R70

R140

5 (1+2+3)

PACK OF 3

R1935

R1835

R100

R200

DOOR TO DOOR DELIVERY BY COURIER IS R100 TO BE ADDED WHEN ORDERING

TYPICAL ORDER

SUBJECT - BT2035 PRODUCT ORDER

ITEMS -1 SR3 + 1StemFlo
BT PRICE - R1260
COURIER-R 100

TOTAL

- R1360

NAME: ... iiiiiiiieineneranenns
BT NUMBER ...BT2035

DELIVERY ADDRESS

FROM THE TABLE -

YOUR INITIAL DISCOUNT IS R70 CHEAPER THAN
BUYING DIRECT FROM THE COMPANY.

IN ADDITION, BUSINESS TEAM WILL PAY YOU A

REBATE OF R140 WHEN THE TEAM DISCOUNT IS
PAID TO US BY STEMTECH SOUTH AFRICA.

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT BONUSES AND NETWORK
COMMISSIONS IN TERMS OF ‘POWER OF THREF’
MARKETING DEVELOPMENT ARE PAID TO ACTIVE

MARKETERS ..... FOR DETAILS SEE WEBSITE ..

https://Iwww.btpcoop.com/Power%200f%203.html
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